Product group W190T
FGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
BGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
T
WT190T: The convenient,
reliable proximity switch –

200 300
Distance  [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTV190T-N162 6 022 855
WTV190T-N460 6 022 858
WTV190T-P162 6 022 859
WTV190T-P460 6 022 862
Light spot diameter
DB_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 9  Dienstag, 13. Dezember 2005  8:53 08
10 S I C K 1 0 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTV190T, FGS, short scanning distance, Teach-in
Scanning distance
30 ... 100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Precise foreground suppression

6%/90%
2
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTV190T-N132 6 022 847
WTV190T-N430 6 022 850
WTV190T-P132 6 022 851
WTV190T-P430 6 022 854
Light spot diameter
DB_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 11  Dienstag, 13. Dezember 2005  8:53 08
12 S I C K 1 0 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB190T, BGS, long scanning distance, Teach-in

200 300
Distance  [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB190T-N162 6 022 839
WTB190T-N460 6 022 842
WTB190T-P162 6 022 843
WTB190T-P460 6 022 846
Light spot diameter
DB_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 13  Dienstag, 13. Dezember 2005  8:53 08
14 S I C K 1 0 - 1 1 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB190T, BGS, short scanning distance, Teach-in
Scanning distance
30 ... 100 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Precise background suppression

80 100
Distance [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WTB190T-N132 6 022 831
WTB190T-N430 6 022 834
WTB190T-P132 6 022 835
WTB190T-P430 6 022 838
Light spot diameter
DB_WT190T_en.fm  Seite 15  Dienstag, 13. Dezember 2005  8:53 08
WT190T Accessories
4 x 0.25 mm2, sheath PVC